Timeplan for 3C 2021-22

08:30 - 09:30

9.30-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

TIEY norsk

TIEY norsk

Krle

Spisetid

Friminutt

Matematikk

Engelsk

TIEY norsk

TIEY norsk

Matematikk

med Selma

Spisetid

Friminutt

Gym
med Vegard

Naturfag
med Vegard

TIEY matematikk

TIEY matematikk

Norsk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Krle

med Selma

Musikk/K&H

med Selma

Norsk

Matematikk

K&H

Spisetid

Friminutt

Norsk

Samfunnsfag

TIEY norsk

TIEY norsk

Norsk/Matematikk

Spisetid

Friminutt

Gym

Naturfag/Musikk
Avslutter 13.45



